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YORK CATHOLIC DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

Guided by Gospel Values and Catholic Virtues, in partnership with home and Church, we educate and inspire all students to reach

their full potential in a safe and caring environment.

AGENDA
SPECIAL EDUCATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE
December 9, 2019 @ 6:00 p.m.

Eagles Nest Golf Club - The Nest (2nd floor)
10,000 Dufferin Street, Maple, Ontario

LAND ACKNOWLEGEMENT

We are gathered on the ancestral lands and waters of all Indigenous Peoples, who have left their footprints on Mother Earth before us.
We respectfully acknowledge those who have walked on it, those who walk on it now, and future generations who have yet to walk on it.

Time
7:00
7:03

7:07
7:15
7:16

7:17

7:18

7:19

7:20

8:20
8:25

8:30
8:45

8:57
9:00

We pray to the Creator for strength and wisdom that all may continue to serve as stewards of the earth.
Item
Call to Order
Prayer
Land Acknowledgement

Moment of Inspiration
Approval of Agenda of December 9, 2019

Approval of Minutes of October 7, 2019

SEAC Report to Board
Report 2019:08 — October 2019

Information Items
7.1 Student Services In-Service Calendar
e November 2019
e December 2019
7.2 Board Agenda
e QOctober 29, 2019
e November 26, 2019

Correspondence

Presentations/Discussions
9.1 ABA Training Implementation Plan

9.2 PAAC SEAC Survey

Business Arising

Action Items
11.1 SEAC Meeting Dates — Revised

Association Reports

Items for Future Agenda

13.1 Technology Summer Camp

13.2 Service Navigation, OAP and Childhood Budgets

13.3 Budget Update — February 10, 2020

13.4 Secondary Pathways — February 10, 2020

13.5 EDI, EQAO and OSSLT — March 9, 2020

13.6 Student Feedback from the School Climate Survey and Exit Survey — May 4 2020

Next Meeting: January 13, 2019 at Catholic Education Centre

Adjournment

Resource
K. Bryden
K. Bryden

K. Bryden

K. Bryden
K. Bryden

K. Bryden

K. Bryden

K. Bryden

A. Cabraja

K. Bryden
K. Bryden

K. Bryden

SEAC Representatives

K. Bryden



	SPECIAL EDUCATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE
	Resource
	SEAC Report to Board
	Report 2019:08 – October 2019
	Information Items
	7.1   Student Services In-Service Calendar
	7.2 Board Agenda
	Business Arising
	SEAC Representatives
	Association Reports
	Items for Future Agenda  
	Next Meeting:  January 13, 2019 at Catholic Education Centre   
	K. Bryden
	Adjournment

