YORK CATHOLIC DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

Guided by Gospel Values and Catholic Virtues, in partnership with home and Church, we educate and inspire all students to reach their full potential in a safe and caring environment.

AGENDA

SPECIAL EDUCATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE December 9, 2019 @ 6:00 p.m.

Eagles Nest Golf Club - The Nest (2nd floor) 10,000 Dufferin Street, Maple, Ontario

LAND ACKNOWLEGEMENT

We are gathered on the ancestral lands and waters of all Indigenous Peoples, who have left their footprints on Mother Earth before us.

We respectfully acknowledge those who have walked on it, those who walk on it now, and future generations who have yet to walk on it.

We pray to the Creator for strength and wisdom that all may continue to serve as stewards of the earth.

	Time	Item	Resource
1.0 2.0	7:00 7:03	Call to Order Prayer Land Acknowledgement	K. Bryden K. Bryden
3.0	7:07	Moment of Inspiration	K. Bryden
4.0	7:15	Approval of Agenda of December 9, 2019	
5.0	7:16	Approval of Minutes of October 7, 2019	K. Bryden
6.0	7:17	SEAC Report to Board Report 2019:08 – October 2019	K. Bryden
7.0	7:18	Information Items 7.1 Student Services In-Service Calendar • November 2019 • December 2019 7.2 Board Agenda • October 29, 2019 • November 26, 2019	K. Bryden K. Bryden
8.0	7:19	Correspondence	K. Bryden
9.0	7:20	Presentations/Discussions 9.1 ABA Training Implementation Plan 9.2 PAAC SEAC Survey	A. Cabraja K. Bryden
10.0	8:20	Business Arising	K. Bryden
11.0	8:25	Action Items 11.1 SEAC Meeting Dates – Revised	K. Bryden
12.0 13.0	8:30 8:45	Association Reports Items for Future Agenda 13.1 Technology Summer Camp 13.2 Service Navigation, OAP and Childhood Budgets 13.3 Budget Update – February 10, 2020 13.4 Secondary Pathways – February 10, 2020 13.5 EDI, EQAO and OSSLT – March 9, 2020 13.6 Student Feedback from the School Climate Survey and Exit Survey – May 4 2020	SEAC Representatives
14.0	8:57	Next Meeting: January 13, 2019 at Catholic Education Centre	
15.0	9:00	Adjournment	K. Bryden